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ANSWERED ON:30.03.2012
NEW ECONOMIC POLICY
Choudhary Shri Bhudeo

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has conducted any study about the impact of new economic policy on the domestic industry; and

(b) if so, the details thereof for the last three years and the current year; and

(c) the action taken or proposed to be taken on the findings thereof?

Answer

Minister of State for Finance (Shri Namo Narain Meena)

(a) : No sir.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.
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